HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND of Technical Guide

Mov i6 11:33 1967  Fage | \:)~Q1}v\£)yq COUNTY, INDIANA Section II-C
~ HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - KIGHLY ERODIBLE RHD
1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND PUTENTIALLY RIGHLY ERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIELE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1
% = KOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE | WIND EROSITON ! WATER  EROSION :
M&F c 1 HEL - R K 1 SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH  LS- VALUE' HEL
WUID  SYMBOL  SOIL KAHE 7 VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE WALUE VALUE #IN. M&X. NIN. HAX. HIN. MAX. BT/RK CLASS -
ARKAAKAR RAAKRA ARARAARKKAARAARRARA R AARA KARAR ARAARA ARARR AAARAX AARAAA RAAAA KAKKAR AAKAS RAAKRR ARKAAX XAKAK A¥knn AAKRAR  ARARR
171AFEZ AFB2  ALFORD 1100 ERROR &6 0.37 S 2 6 50 350 0063 1.258 0.6i1 2
171aF AN ARMIESBURG 1 100 ERROR 180 0.28 & ¢ 2 G 250 0.000 0.264 0.794 3
171BE6  BBA  BARCE 1100 ERROR 180 0.32 ¢ 2 0 200 0060 0.247 0.69¢ 3
"1718DB2 BDB2  BARCE 1 60 ERROR 180 0.2 S 2 6 40 250 0.152 1.6630.694 2
17180B2 BDB2  NONTHOREKCI 2 40 ERROK 180 0.32 4 2 & 40 250 0152 1.0630.55 2
170BE  BE  BEAUCOUP 1 100 ERROR 180 0.2 5 02 0 300 D.000 0.279 0.694 3
1718k BK  BECKVILLE 1100 © ERROR 180 0.3z 5 0z 0 300 0.000 0.279 0.694 3
171BKB2 EHMB2  BILLETT 1 100 ERROR 180 0.20 4 1 4 50 25 0.105 0.5770.689 3
171BNC2 BNC2  BILLETT 1100 ERROR 180 0.200 5 6 1z 20 180 0.368 2.420 1.111 2
171808  BO#  BLOUNT 1160 - ERROR 180 0.43 3 0z 0 256 0.000 0.264 0.310 3
1716PD2 EPD2  BOVER 1 55 ERROR 160 0.24 4 8 20 20 120 0.443 4.468 0.741 2
171BPD2 BPD2  HUDLAVIA 2 45 ERROR 180 0.28 2 8 20 20 120 0.443 4.4680.317 1
171ERA  BRA  BRENTON "1 100 ERROR 160 0.26 5 ¢ 2 0 400 0.060 0.3064 0.794 3
171654 BSA  BRENTON 1 100 ERROR 180 0.28 5 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.3040.794 3
171EHA  BWA  ERENTON 1100 ERROR 186 0.28  § P2 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.794 3
171CAB2 CHE2  CADIZ 1160 ERROR 180 0.37 5 1 6 75 250 0.118 1.0630.601 2
171CBA  CBA  CAMDEN 1 100 ERROR 160 0.37 5 0 2 6 200 0.060 0.247 0.601 3
171CBBZ CBBZ  CAMDEN 1100 ERROR 180 .37 5 26 30 3000140 1.164 0.601 2
I71C0B2 CDB2  CAMDER 1100 ERROR 186 0.37 5 2 6 30 300 0.140 1.164 0.601 2
I71CFA  CFA  CARMI 1100 ERROR 180 0.28 4 0 2 0 350 0.000 §.2920.635 3
17 -6 COMFREY 1100 ERROR 180 0.24 5 ¢ 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 0.926 3
X 5 COMFREY 1100 ERROR 180 0.24 5 0 2 O 400 0.000 0.304 0.926 3
171u.0z CTB2  CORMIN 1100 ERROR 180 0.22 5 2 6 75 300 0.184 1.164 0.79% 2
1712 €2 CYCLONE 1100 ERROR 180 0.286 S5 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.3040.794 3
171D Dk . DRUMMER 1100 ERROR 180 0.26 S5 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.3040.79¢ 3
17104 DY DRUNBER 1100 ERROR 160 (.28 € 2 0 400 6.000 0.304 0.794 3
1710y DY ' DUPAGE 1.100 ERROR 160 0.28 & 0 2 0 200 0000 0.2790.794 3
171EDB2 EDB2  ELDERK 1100 ERROR 180 0.28 4 2 6 50 250 0.163 1.0630.635 2
17168 EGA  ELDEAN 1 100 ERROR 180 0.37 4 0z 0 300 0.000 0.2790.480 3
171EVA EVA - ELSTOR 1100 ERROR 180 0.20 -4 i3 0 350 0.000 0.4150.889 3
171664 6GA  GILEOA 1100 ERROR 180 0.26 & Pz 0 300 0.000 0.2790.79¢ 3
1716HB2 GHB2 GLENHALL 1100 ERRIR 180 0.28 5 1 4 50 25 0.105 0.5770.79 3
1716KB2 GKB2 ~ GLEWHALL 1100 ERROR 160 0.28 S 1 4 50 250 0.105 0.577 0.79¢ 3
17160F  60F ~ GOSPORT 10 . ERROR 180 0.286 4 25 40 25 300 2.945 21.9150.635 1
I7IHEG HEG  HENEEPIN 1 100 ERRDR 180 ©0.32 3 30 70 25 300 3.97% 49.1750.417 1
I7IHFB  HFB  HIGH GAP 1 100 ERROR 180 0.37 4 2 9 50 250 0.163 1.8540.480 2
171HHB2 HHB2  HIGH GAP YAKIANT 1 100 ERROR 180 0.37 4 2 6 50 250 0.163 1.0630.480 2
171HHC2 HHC2  HIGH GAP VARIANT 1 100 ERROR 180 0.37 4 6 12 30 150 0.368 2.209 0.480 2
I7IHM KN HOUGHTON 1100 ERROR 186 001 5§ 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.24722.222 3
1750 WO HOUGHTON 1100 ERROR 180 001 5 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.24722.222 3
i711082 10B2 1ONA 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 & 1 4 50 400 0.105 0.696 0.601 2
\711PA IPA  IPAVA 1160 ERROR 180 0.2 S 0 2 0 300 0.000 0.279 0.794 3
710 U JULES 1100 ERKOR 16§ 037 5 ¢ 2 0 250 0.000 0.284 0.601 3
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I7ILCA  LCA  LAFAYETTE 1100 ERROR 180 0.26 5 0z 0 350 0.000 0.2920.794 3
7LD b LA HOGUE 1100 ERROR 180 0.26 5 0z G 300 0.000 0.2790.79 3
: LK LA HOGUE 1 100 ERROR 180 0.28 5 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.2040.794 3
. LP LAKDES ) ERROR 180 0.20 4 0 2§ 250 0.000 0.2:40.859 3
I7r LP CHATTERTON Z 4 ERROR . 180 007 5 0 2 G 250 0.000 0.264 1.37 3
I7IHAB3 HAB3  MARKHAM 1 100 ERROR 160 0.37 2 2 6 30 200 0.140 0.9510.240 2
17IHCBZ HCB2  MARKHAN 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 3= 'z & 30 250 0.140 1.0630.30 2
I7IHCBZ HCBZ  SYMERTOK 2 100 ERROR 160 0.3z 5 ERROK ERROR  0.694ERRD
171D MDA MARTINSVILLE 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 5 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.247 0.661 3
I71MDBZ HDB2  MARTINSVILLE 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 5 2 6 30 200 0.240 0.951 0.601 2
171MDC2 MDC2  MARTINSVILLE 1100 ERROR 180 0.3 5 6 12 30 200 (.38 2.551 0.601 2
I7IM0EZ NOE2  WIaHI 1 100 ERROR 160 0.37 4 15 25 3 150 1.402 7.214 0.480 1
I71KPC3 HPC3  HIAKI 1 100 ERROR 180 .37 3 6 12 W 200 6.38 2.551 0.30 |
171HPD3 HPD3  MIAKI 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 3 12 16 W 160 6.968 4.607 0.360 1
1718 MR - MILFORD 1100 ERROR 180 0.28 & 0 2 @ 25 0.000 0.2640.794 3
I71NTA  NTA  MILLBROOK 1100 ERROR 180 0.2 5 0z 0 300 6.000 0.2790.694 3
171MUCZ HUC2" MONTHORENCI 1 & ERROR 180 0.32 4 6 12 30 200 (.38 2.551 0.556 2
171MUC2 MUC2  BHRCE 2 3 ERROR 180 ©0.32 5 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.694 3
17IWEZ MVE2. MORLEY 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 4 15 25 30 150 1.462 7.214 0.430 |
I7IMNC3 MWC3  HORELEY 1 100 ERROR 180 0.37 2 6 12 30 200 0.38 2.551 0.360 1
171MRC2 HXC2Z  MORLEY ) ERROR 180 0.37 4 6 12 30 200 6.368 2.551 0.480 2
171M%C2 MAC2  CADIZ 2 40 ERROR 180 0.37 5 6 12 30 200 .38 2.551 0.601 2
171HYA YA HUDLAVIA 14 ERROR 180 0.28 2 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.2640.317 3
171KZB2 WZBZ  HUDLAVIA 1100 ERROR 180 0.26 2~ 2 4 50 250 0.163 0.577 0.317 2
1710BE2 0BB2  OCKLEY 1 100 ERROR 180 0.32 5z 6 50 250 0.163 1.0630.694 2
17100k OCA  OCKLEY 1160 ERROR 180 0.37 5 0z 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.601 3
1710062 0CB2  OCKLEY 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 5 2 6 50 250 0.163 1.0630.601 2
" OPB ORNAS 1 Jid ERROR 180 0.7 5 1 4 50 25 @105 0.577 1.307 3
: 054 . OSHTEND 1100 ERROR 180 0.15 5 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.24 1.481 3
171085 0SB OSHTEMD 1 200 ERROR 180 0.15 5 2 5 S0 200 0.163 0.951 1.43] 3
171K FH PEOTONE 1100 ERROR 180 0.28 5 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.2646.794 3
1710 PO PIAKKESHAN 1 100 ERROK 180 0.26 5 0 2 0 200 0.000 0.2470.794 3
171pF PP PITS 1100 ERROR 180 0.286 2 0 25 0 100 0.000 5.8%0 0.317 2
I71PkR  FRA  PROCTOR 1 100 ERROR 180 0.32 5 0z 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.6%4 3
171PRE2 PRE2  FROCTOR 1100 ERKOR 180 0.2 5 2§ 50 400 0.163 1.344 0.694 2
171PUA  PUA  PROCTOR 1 100 ERROR 180 0.26 5 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.794 3
171FUBZ FUB2  PROCTOR 1100 ERROR 180 6.22 5 & 50 250 0.163 1.0630.794 2
1718 KB RAGSDALE 1160 ERROR 180 0.28 5 0 2 0 300 6.000 0.2790.794 3
I71RDA  KDA  RAINSVILLE 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 5 0 2 0 300 0.000 0.2790.601 3
I7IRFE2 RFB2  RAINSVILLE 145 ERROR 180 0.37 5 -~ 2 & 40 250 0.152 1.0630.60) 2
I7IRFB2 RFB2  WILLIAMSTOMN 2 4 ERROR 180 0.37 4~ 2 b 40 250 0.152 1.0630.430 2.
17IRFE2 RFB2  ROCKFIELD 315 ERROR 180 0.37 5 2 6 40 250 0.152 1.0630.601 2.
I71RLA  RLA  REESVILLE 1100 ERKOR 180 0.37 5 0 2 0 350 0.000 0.2920.601 3
171R04  KOA  ROCKFIELD 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 5 ¢ 2 0 300 0.000 0.279 0.601 3
171R0B2 ROB2  ROCKFIELD 1 100 ERROR 180 .37 5 2 6 50 260 0.163 1.0630.601 2
I71RPG kPG RODMAN 1100  ERROR 180 0.20 2 25 60 30 250 3.226 36.604 0.667 1.
I7IRTR  RTH  RUSH 1 100 ERROR 180 0.37 5 0 2 0 250 6.000 0.264 0.60] 3
I71RTE2 RTB2  RUSH 1100 ERROR 160 0.37 5 2 6 50 350 0.163 1.2580.601 2
17158 $B  SABLE 1160 ERROR 180 0.28 5 0 2 0  3000.000 0.2790.794 3
I71SE4  SEA  SHADELAND 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 4 0 2z 0 250 0.000 0.24 0.480 3
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171SLA . SLA  STARKS 1100 ERROK 180 0.3 ~ g 1 2z 0 350 0.000 0.292 0.601
1718k SR STOKELICK 1 60 ERROR 180 0.32 £ 0 2 0 300 0.000 0.279 0.694
Sk _KOUNDHAVEN 2 40 ERROR 180 0.)7 g 0 2 0 300 0.000 0.279 1.307
43 STB3  STRAKN 1100 ERROK 160 0.37 4 2 ¢ 50 250 0.163 1.003 0.480
1715TC3 STC3  STRAMN 1 100 EPROR 180 0.37 4 6 12 30 186 0.3¢8  2.420 0.480
171SYB  SYB  SYMERTOX 1 ¢ ERROK 160 0.32 c 1 3 75 250 0.118 0.378 0.694
171SYB  SYB  VARNA 2 45 ERROR 180 0.28 L1 1 3 75 250 0.118 0.378 0.794
171TUC2 TUC2 TUSCOLA 1100 ERROK 180 0.37 g b 12 0 250 0.475 2.652 0.60)
171TWB2 THB2  TUSCOLA 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 5 2 0 30 250 0.140 1.063 0.601
17100 ub UDORTHENTS 1160 ERROR 180 0.37 2 0 & 25 100 0.053 0.672 0.240
171UR UR UDORTHENTS 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 2 0 0 25 150 0.053 0.823 0.240
171KC WC WAKELAND 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 1 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.zo4 0.601
171ME WE KALLKILL 1160 ERROR 180 0.28 g 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 0.794
17146 WG _MARNERS 1100 ERROR 180 0.28 3 ] 2 0 250 0.000 0.254 0.47¢
171KH WH WASHTENAN 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 s 0 2 0 300 0.000 0.279 0.601
171hL8  KLA  HAUPECAN 1100 ERROR 180 0.32 g 0 2 0 300 0.000 0.279 0.694
171KPG  KPG  WEIKERT 1 100 ERROR 180 0.24 4 35 80 25 300 5.111 57.811 0.741
171HRA  NRR  WILLIANMSPORT 1 60 ERROR 180 0.8 5 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.204 0.794
1714RA KRR  ELLIOTT 2 40 ERROR 180 0.28 4 0 2 ] 250 0.000 0.264 0.635
1710TC2 WTC2  WILLIAMSTOMK 1 60 . ERROR 180 0.37 4 6 12 3 200 0.368 2.55] 0.480
1714TC2 WTC2  RAINSVILLE 2 4 ERROR 180 0.37 ) (3 12 30 200 0.368 2.551 0.601
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